
EDUCATION PLANNERS
Covered counties Name Email Phone

Berrien/Cass/St. Joseph/               
Van Buren Kristen Williams WilliamsK4@michigan.gov 269-445-0265

Calhoun/Kalamazoo/Branch/ 
Hillsdale Susan Dickerson DickersonS@michigan.gov 269-966-1727
Genesee Tamika Stevens StevensT3@michigan.gov 810-760-2130
Ingham/Barry/Eaton Megan Mills MillsM1@michigan.gov 517-543-6259
Isabella/Midland/Saginaw/Bay/ 
Arenac Sandra Wood WoodS2@michigan.gov 989-895-2443
Jackson/Washtenaw/Lenawee/  
Monroe Rose Mitchell MitchellR2@michigan.gov 517-780-7637
Kent Amy Cyrus CyrusA@michigan.gov 616-248-1605
Macomb Jennifer Eagling EaglingJ@michigan.gov 586-226-5608
Muskegon/Ottawa/Allegan Rob Swiatek SwiatekR@michigan.gov 231-733-3648
Oakland Kristen Donnay DonnayK@michigan.gov 248-975-5712
Wayne - Western Wayne LaVern Robinson RobinsonL2@michigan.gov 313-295-8098
Wayne - North Central Carolyn Moore MooreC3@michigan.gov 313-852-1784
Wayne - North Central Beverly Raphael RaphaelB@michigan.gov 313-852-1840
Wayne - South Central Kamau Bashiri BashiriK@michigan.gov 313-412-3387


